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Contacts at agencies that participated in the screening pilot during 2006 – 2007 

 
Agency Name Contact 

ALSO-Cornerstone Sophia Quijano 
squijano@al-corn.org
203-787-2111 

Capitol Region Mental Health Center Michael Levinson 
michael.levinson@po.state.ct.us
860-297-0975 

Catholic Charities of New Haven Mark Augustine 
maugustine@ccaoh.org
203-787-2207 

Central Naugatuck Valley HELP, Inc. Harry Gerowe 
hgerowe@cnvhelp.org
203-756-8984 ext 106 

Chemical Abuse Services Agency (CASA) Kristen Bonilla 
chemicalabuse.agency@snet.net
203-495-7710 ext.122 

Chrysalis Center, Inc. Jennifer Lazu 
jlazu@chrysaliscenterct.org
860-297-0614 

Community Mental Health Affiliates 
(CMHA) 

Teresa Works 
tworks@nbgh.org
860-224-8192 x251 

Connecticut Mental Health Center Avon Johnson 
avon.johnson@po.state.ct.us
203-974-7285 

Connecticut Renaissance Christie Helm 
christieh@ctrenaissance.com  
203-866-2541 x3002 

Crossroads, Inc. Luis Marcano 
lmarcano@crossroadstx.org
203-387-0094 

Gilead Community Services, Inc. Jamie Vann 
jvann@gileadcs.org
860-343-5303 

Harbor Health Services Tony Corniello 
tcorniello@harborhealthservices.org
203-483-2650 ext.240 

Hartford Behavioral Health Maria Diaz 
maria.diaz@hartfordbehavioralhealth.org
860-727-8703 

Hogar Crea International Deborah Gardinier 
Hogarcreact@aol.com
860-232-7353 
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Institute for the Hispanic Family (Catholic 
Charities, Hartford) 

Zaida Govan 
Zgovan@ccaoh.org
(860) 527-1124 

Inter-Community Mental Health Group Tyler Booth 
tylerbooth@icmhg.org
860-569-5625 

Liberation Programs, Bridgeport Cary Ostrow 
Cary.Ostrow@liberationprograms.org
203-384-9301 x254 

McCall Foundation Ray Madsen 
raymondcmadsen@earthlink.net
203-496-2100 

Midwestern Connecticut Council on 
Alcoholism (MCCA) 

Joe Caruso 
jcaruso@mccaonline.com
203-792-4515 x126 

Morris Foundation Joan Huskins 
jhuskins@morris4change.org
203-755-1143 

Perception House Denise Keane 
denise.keane@perceptionprograms.org
860-450-7122 

Regional Network of Programs   Tom Creed 
tom.creed@rnpinc.org
203-366-5817 

Reliance House Tina Kamercia 
tkame@reliancehouse.org
860-887-6536 

River Valley Services Claudio Negrao 
claudio.negrao@po.state.ct.us
860-262-5200 

Rushford Center Steve Volpini 
svolpini@rushford.org
860-852-1063 

Southeastern Mental Health Authority Rick Callahan 
rick.callahan@po.state.ct.us
860-859-4645 

Southwest Connecticut Mental Health 
System 

Kate Powell 
kate.powell@po.state.ct.us
203-551-7515 

United Services, Inc. Jim Garland 
dvjagarland@usmhs.org
860-774-2020 

Western Connecticut Mental Health 
Network 

Matt Snow 
matthew.snow@po.state.ct.us
203-805-6405 
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